
	  Кабинет
	   
Телефон
	Должность


	Ф.И.О.
	Дни недели и часы работы

	
	
	
	
	Пн
	Вт
	Ср
	Чт
	Пт.
	Сб.
	Вс.

	№ 203
	203
	Терапевт  
(1 категория)
	Шупанова Ирина Сапарбановна
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	Выходной 
	Выходной

	№ 214
	214
	Терапевт 
(1 категория)
	Туржанова Эльмира Саудабаевна
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	08.00-17.00
	   
   Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 8 
3 этаж
	223
	Терапевт 
(1 категория)
	Сотникова Лариса Дмитриевна

	08.00-12.00
	08.00-12.00
	08.00-12.00
	08.00-12.00
	08.00-12.00
	   
   Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 213
	213
	Врач общей практики (дежур.) 
	Айткалиев Дастан Бауржанович

	
	
	
	
	
	
  08.00-20.00
	09.00-15.00

	№ 119
	119
	Врач общей практики №4
	Нығметова Әйгерім Мерекеевна
	08.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	08.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	08.00-13.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 206
	206
	Врач общей практики №1
	Кужахметова Дана Кайратовна
	15.00-20.00
	08.00-13.00
	15.00-20.00
	08.00-13.00
	15.00-20.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 213
	213
	Врач общей практики №3
	Смагулова Сайрам Сабитовна
	15.00-20.00
	08.00-13.00
	15.00-20.00
	08.00-13.00
	15.00-20.00
	  Выходной
	Выходной

	№  206
	206
	Врач общей практики №2
	Жалгасбаева Айгерим Жумабековна

	08.00-13.00
	15.00-20.00
	08.00-13.00
	15.00-20.00
	08.00-13.00
	 Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 117
	117
	ЛОР
	Тамбаева Кәмшат Ғаділбекқызы
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00
	 09.00-12.00
	Выходной

	№ 117
	117
	ЛОР (высш.категория)
	Середенко  Римма Александровна
	09.00-12.00
	09.00-12.00
	09.00-12.00
	09.00-12.00
	09.00-12.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 212
	212
	Врач УЗИ 
	Ныгметуллин Мират Амантаевич
	08.00-11.20
	    
	08.00-11.20
	08.00-11.20
	
	09.00-11.20
Чередует
	Выходной

	№ 212
	212
	Врач УЗИ 
	Баспанова Калдыгуль Нурмагамбетовна
	
	09.00-17.00
	
	
	09.00-17.00
	Выходной 
	Выходной

	№ 209
	нет
	Уролог 
	Яхияев Нуржан Керейтбаевич

	09.00-14.00
	
	09.00-14.00
	
	09.00-14.00
	Выходной 
	Выходной


	     №
	Телефон
	     Должность
	           ФИО
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	№ 211
	211
	Хирург (высш.категория)
	Нугманов Амандық Бектурсынович

	08.00-15.00
	08.00-15.00
	08.00-15.00
	08.00-15.00
	08.00-15.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 209
	нет
	Хирург детский
	Курманбаев Булат Айсултанович
	
	
	
	14.00-16.00
	
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 218
	218
	Аллерголог
	Сартова Лида Кадыржановна
	09.00-11.00
	09.00-11.00
	Выходной 
	09.00-11.00
	Выходной 
	Выходной 
	Выходной 

	№ 201
	201
	Физиотерапевт
[bookmark: _GoBack](высш.категория)
	Карабекова Гульбану Онгарбаевна
	13.00-18.00
	13.00-18.00
	13.00-18.00
	13.00-18.00
	13.00-18.00
	09.00-12.00 
	Выходной 

	№ 210
	210
	Невропатолог
	Кудайбергенова 
Акерке Куаншбековна

	08.00-16.00
	08.00-16.00
	08.00-16.00
	08.00-16.00
	08.00-16.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 205
	205
	Невропатолог
(высш.категория)
	Шегреева  Гульмира Алибековна
	
	14.00-17.00
	
	14.00-17.00
	
	09.00-12.00
	Выходной

	№ 219
	нет
	Детский невропатолог,
Эхо головы
	Ермешева Зарина Имангалиевна

	
	09.00-12.00
	
	09.00-12.00
	14.00-17.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 208
	208
	Гинеколог
	Донаева Айнур Ергалиевна
	09.00-12.00
	14.00-17.00
	09.00-12.00
	14.00-17.00
	09.00-12.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 208
	208
	Гинеколог
	Куспанова Динара Мейрамгалиевна
	12.00-17.00
	09.00-14.00
	12.00-17.00
	09.00-14.00
	12.00-17.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 118
	118
	Офтальмолог
(высш.категория)
	Буранбаева Раушан Данияровна

	09.00-17.00
	09.00-17.00
	09.00-17.00
	09.00-17.00
	09.00-17.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 205
	205
	Эндокринолог
(1 категория)
	Ихсанова Арайлым  Исатаевна
	
	
	15.30-19.00
	
	15.30-19.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 205
	205
	Кардиолог 
(1 категория)
	Ашимова Айнур Ондашевна
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-12.00
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-11.00
	08.00-12.00
	Выходной
	Выходной

	№ 214
	214
	Маммолог-онколог
(1 категория)
	Туляева Анар Балкашевна
	
	
	
	
	
	По записи
10.00-12.00
	Выходной



